
9月20日

第１試合 ※１１月３日の試合時間については

第２試合 後日掲載します。

第３試合

第４試合

第5試合

会　　　場

M 宮崎県体育館メイン

宮崎県体育館A・B

Ｃ・Ｄ

Ｅ・Ｆ

Ｇ・Ｈ

I・J

早水体育館メイン

山之口体育館
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宮崎大宮高校

D2

五ヶ瀬35

D2

36 高鍋

D4

福島

C4

37

38 都城西

E1

39 宮崎学園

F2 延岡

I2

I4

29

30 宮崎大宮

31 日章学園

32 都城工業

33 富島

F2

34 高鍋農業

40 宮崎西

B3

41 小林秀峰

B5

延岡学園42

高千穂

A5

C2

21 佐土原

18 都城高専

19 日向学院 A2

A3

20

E4

宮崎北 B2

11

12 延岡工業

13 櫻美学園

E2
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2

3 宮崎南

4 宮崎第一

5 都城泉ヶ丘

妻

H2

6 宮崎海洋

F3

7 宮崎商業

F1

8

9 日向工業

C2

10 延岡星雲

C4

都城農業

H5
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10:00～11:30
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15 宮崎日大

16 日南振徳

A4

17 延岡商業
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25 日南
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J2

E2 24 日向
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第２試合 後日掲載します。
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16 延岡星雲
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I1

9月20・21日
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14 佐土原

15 鵬翔
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D1
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延岡学園

会　　　場

M 宮崎県体育館メイン

A・B 宮崎県体育館
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E3

30 高城
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E1
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32 宮崎農業

B2

33 都城西

G3

B4
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